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Deltagare

Ptr Fig Klass Msk skytt Förening Upprop
Samå
ker

1 1 GF65 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 09:00
1 2 GF4 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 09:00
1 3 GFKi Martin Isaksson Kikarfält Sthlm Skf 09:00
1 4 GFKIN Anton Karlsson Stockholm Skarp 09:00
1 5 GFKi Samuel Eketorp Kikarfält Sthlm Skf 09:00
1 6 GFKi Martin Long Kikarfält Sthlm Skf 09:00
1 7 GFKi Viktor Himmelstrand Kikarfält Sthlm Skf 09:00
1 8 GFKi Hubert Nowakowski Kikarfält Sthlm Skf 09:00

2 1 GFÖ Jakob Berken TVÖR Skf 09:20
2 2 GF4 Lars Berken TVÖR Skf 09:20
2 3 GFKI Jan-Olof Ohlson TVÖR Skf 09:20
2 4 GF4 Jesper Berken TVÖR Skf 09:20
2 5 GFKI Sebastian Ånerud Rosersberg 09:20
2 6 GF65 Lennart Pree Amatör 09:20
2 7 GFKi Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg 09:20
2 8 GF65 V Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 09:20

3 1 GF65 Kjell Hellbom Bromma-Solna 09:40
3 2 09:40
3 3 GFKi Oscar Ölmefors Österhaninge 09:40
3 4 GFKi Philip Hallström Bromma-Solna 09:40
3 5 09:40
3 6 GF4 Jan Wallerström Ununge Skf 09:40
3 7 GFE Peter Lundqvist Ununge Skf 09:40
3 8 GFE Stefan Lundqvist Ununge Skf 09:40

 
4 1 GFKi Hans Lundkvist Tierp-Tolfa Skf 10:00
4 2 GF65 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 10:00
4 3 GF65 Bengt Myrberg Bälinge-Jumkil 10:00
4 4 GF65 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 10:00
4 5 GF65 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skg 10:00
4 6 GF4 Michael Svensson Finspongs Skg 10:00
4 7 GFKi Lennart Högenberg Sjuhäradsbygdens SSK 10:00
4 8 GFE V Magnus Larsson Älekulla 10:00



5 1 GF65 Göran Thörnert Eksjö garnisons skf 10:15
5 2 GF4 Erik Westling Bollnäs 10:15
5 3 GF65 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 10:15 1
5 4 GF4 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 10:15 2
5 5 GF65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 10:15 2
5 6 GF65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 10:15 1
5 7 GF65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 10:15 2
5 8 GFKi Peter Hjort Norsholms Skg 10:15

6 1 GFE Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 2 GFE Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 3 GFE Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 4 GFE Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 5 GF4 Ella Carlsson Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 6 GF4 Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 7 GF4 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens skf 10:30
6 8 10:30

7 1 GF4 Robert Ek Kalix Skf 10:45
7 2 GF4 Markus Widgren Kalix Skf 10:45
7 3 GF4 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf 10:45
7 4 GF4 Lars Lindgren Fagersta Skf 10:45
7 5 GFÖ David Stadig Fagersta Skf 10:45
7 6 GF4 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 10:45
7 7 GF4 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg 10:45
7 8 GF4 Johan Berken TVÖR 10:45

8 1 GFKIN Åke Bjerken Harakers skf 11:00
8 2 GFKI Jan Eriksson Harakers skf 11:00
8 3 GFKIN Sture Berglund Harakers skf 11:00
8 4 GF65 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers skf 11:00
8 5 GFÖ Edwin Frant Moävlen Modo 11:00
8 6 GF65 Bo Forsberg Moävlen Modo 11:00
8 7 GF65 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärads skg 11:00
8 8 GFE/NM V Rasmus Jagerstål Eslövs skg 11:00

9 1 GF4 Kalle Åberg Sandvikens skg 11:15
9 2 GF4 Rolf Nordqvist Sandvikens skg 11:15
9 3 GF65 Rolf Sundberg Sandvikens skg 11:15
9 4 GFKi Peter Johansson Sandvikens skg 11:15
9 5 GF4 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmarks skf 11:15
9 6 GF4 V Hans Arnkvist Gräsmarks skf 11:15
9 7 GFKi V Stefan Pettersson Sandvikens skg 11:15
9 8 GF4 V Sten-Olov Åberg Sandvikens skg 11:15



10 1 GFE/NM Olle Garbrielsson Rommeheds skf 11:30
10 2 GF4 Sofie Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta 11:30
10 3 GF4 Robin Granström Tierp-Tolfta 11:30
10 4 GFÖ William Hjortzberg Tierp-Tolfta 11:30
10 5 GFÖ Emma Lindholm Tierp-Tolfta 11:30
10 6 GFÖ Nora Frank Tierp-Tolfta 11:30
10 7 GFE/NM Patrik Johansson Rommeheds skf 11:30
10 8 GF65 Tom Olsson Rommeheds skf 11:30

11 1 GFE Sven Olsson Rommeheds Skf 11:45
11 2 GF4 Stefan Sjöberg Rättviks Skf 11:45
11 3 GF65 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skf 11:45
11 4 GFE Henry Håkansson Eda Skg 11:45
11 5 GF4 Alvin Jonasson Eda Skg 11:45
11 6 GF4 Lars Axelsson Eda Skg 11:45
11 7 GF4 Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud skf 11:45
11 8 Gfki Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud skf 11:45

12 1 GFKi Darius Moskala Katarina Skf 12:00
12 2 GFKi Fredrik Stade Katarina Skf 12:00
12 3 GFKiN Anne Willert Stockholm Skarp 12:00
12 4 12:00
12 5 12:00
12 6 12:00
12 7 12:00
12 8 12:00

13 1 GFKi Torkel Tellberg Össeby-Garn 12:15
13 2 GFKi Max Drakendal Össeby-Garn 12:15
13 3 GFKi Peter Wengström TVÖR Skf 12:15
13 4 GFKi Dan Walker Bromma-Solna 12:15
13 5 GF4 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 12:15
13 6 GF65 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 12:15
13 7 GF4 Margareta Ottosson Bromma-Solna 12:15
13 8 GFKi Kenneth Hilmersson Össeby-Garn 12:15

14 1 GFKiN Dan Peterström Rosersberg 12:30
14 2 GFKi Magnus Bergqvist Rosersberg 12:30
14 3 GFKi Anders Eriksson Rosersberg 12:30
14 4 GFKiN Joakim Larby Rosersberg 12:30
14 5 GFKiN Sami Dougi Rosersberg 12:30
14 6 GFKi K-E Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:30
14 7 GFKi Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:30
14 8 GFKi Yvonne Schimdt Rosersberg 12:30



15 1 12:45
15 2 12:45
15 3 12:45
15 4 12:45
15 5 12:45
15 6 12:45
15 7 12:45
15 8 12:45



Lagtävlingar

A Förbundslag

Stockholm Skytt
1 Johan Berken
2 Lars Berken
3 Åke Arbrink
4 Stefan Lundqvist
5 Jan Rengbrand
6 Jan Wallerström
7 Peter Lundqvist

Västmanland Skytt
1 Hans Hägglund
2 Rune Bäckman
3 Göran Johansson
4 Arne Korsbäck
5 Leif Hedlund
6 Torbjörn Ericsson
7 Lars Lindgren



B Föreningslag diopter 3-manna

TVÖR Skf
1 Jesper Berken
2 Johan Berken
3 Lars Berken

Reserv Jakob Berken

Eda Skg
1 Henry Håkansson
2 Alvin Jonasson
3 Lars Axelsson

Lidingö
1 Jan Rengbrand
2 Bengt Granberg
3 Tore Bjurvén

Tierp-Tolfta
1 Sofie Hjortzberg
2 Robin Granström
3 William Hjortzberg

Rommehed
1 Olle Gabrielsson
2 Sven Olsson
3 Patrik Johansson

Ununge
1 Jan Wallerström
2 Peter Lundqvist
3 Stefan Lundqvist

C Föreningslag diopter 2-manna GF65

Bälinge-Jumkil
1 Kjell Lind
2 Bengt Myrberg

Lidingö
1 Bengt Granberg
2 Tore Bjurvén



E Föreningslag kikare

Sandviken
1 Peter Johansson
2 Stefan Pettersson

Össeby-Garn
1 Torkel Tellberg
2 Max Drakendal

Harakers Skf
1 Jan Eriksson
2 Åke Bjerken

Kikarfält Stockholm
1 Samuel Eketorp
2 Martin Long

1 Hubert Nowakowski
2 Viktor Himmelstrand

TVÖR skf
1 Jan-Olof Ohlsson
2 Peter Wengström

Rosersberg
1 Magnus Bergqvist
2 Anders Eriksson

1 Sebastian Ånerud
2 K-E Schaerlund

1 Jan Bengtsson
2 Siv Schaerlund

Bromma-Solna
1 Dan Walker
2 Philip Hallström
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